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OEM Reference

BMW 1402143
BMW 13631402143
BMW 13637840383
BMW 7840383

OEM Cross Reference

METZGER
BECK/ARNLEY
VEMO
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
ERA

AIRTEX
HELLA

HELLA

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
DELPHI
DELPHI

0904043
1581356
20720410
20010

20010

551083
555033
6PX008476271
6PX008476271
6PX008476271
S$S51100212B1
SS1100212B1
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